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2025-2026 Marblehead School Committee 

Meeting Dates 

January 2026 

Superintendent 

John Robidoux 

9 Widger Road, 

Marblehead, MA 01945 

phone: 781.639.3140 x10114 

fax: 781.639.3149 

● Wed., July 2, 6pm 

● Thurs., July 31, 6pm 

August 2025 

● Mon., Aug. 4, 9am 

● Thurs., Aug 21, 6pm 

 
September 2025 

● Thurs., Sept. 4, 6pm 

● Thurs., Sept. 18, 6pm 

● Tues., Sept. 30, 6pm 

 
October 2025 

● Wed., Oct. 15, 6pm 

● Thurs., Oct 30, 6pm 

 
November 2025 

● Thurs., Nov. 6, 6pm 

● Thurs., Nov. 20, 6pm 

 
December 2025 

● Thurs., Dec. 4, 6pm 

● Thurs., Dec. 18, 6pm 

● Thurs., Jan. 15, 6pm 

● Thurs., Jan. 29, 6pm 

February 2026 

● Thurs., Feb. 5, 6pm 

● Thurs., Feb. 26, 6pm 

 
March 2026 

● Thurs., March 5, 6pm 

● Thurs., March 19, 6pm 
 

 
April 2026 

● Thurs., April 2, 6pm 

● Thurs., April 16, 6pm 

May 2025 

● Thurs., May 7, 6pm 

● Thurs., May 21, 6pm 

 
June 2026 

● Thurs., June 4, 6pm 

● Thurs., June 18, 6pm 


